X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

LIGHT SOURCE ILLUMINATION PROVIDED
BY INTEGRATED 1.9-WATT LED CHIPS.
ORDERING GUIDE
15764 AZT TEXTURED ARCHITECTURAL
BRONZE. ALUMINUM.
15764 BBR BRONZED BRASS. BRASS.
15764 BE    BEACH. ALUMINUM.
15764 BR    BRASS. BRASS.
15764 AZT/BBR/BE/BR
2"
4"
4"
BEACH
BRASS
BRONZED BRASS
8'
-
-
0'
71.5
16.1
2.7
HGT.
MOUNTING
0.04
0.01
0.9
0.01
-
30"
12"
6" --
0.431.042.1
0.130.574.2
FOOTCANDLES/DISTANCE FROM FIXTURE CENTER
--
7'6'5'
0.04
4'
0.14
3'
2.5
2'
2.5
10.8
18.7
.5' 1'
0.2 ---
MODEL NO. 16007
2. INSTALLATION TO BE COMPLETED IN ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURER'S SPECIFICATIONS.
NOTES:
1. DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS.
REFERENCE NUMBER 470-468.
3. CONTRACTORS NOTE: FOR PRODUCT AND COMPANY INFORMATION VISIT www.CADdetails.com/info
SPECIFICATIONS
LIGHT SOURCE:INTEGRATED LEDS AND CONSTANT CURRENT DRIVER
POWER USAGE AT 12V AC INPUT VA & WATTS:
6.5W, 10VA
MULTIPLY FIXTURE VA BY THE NUMBER OF FIXTURES USED TO DETERMINE SIZE
OF TRANSFORMER
WIRING:24" OF USABLE #18-2, SPT-1W LEADS. PRO SERIES WIRE CONNECTORS SUPPLIED.
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES INCLUDED:8" IN-GROUND STAKE
EFFICACY: 2,700K = 47 LM/W
OPERATING VOLTAGE RANGE: 9V - 15V AC/DC WITH NO LOSS IN LIGHT OUTPUT DUE TO
CONSTANT CURRENT DRIVER TECHNOLOGY
COLOR TEMP. (CCT): 2700K (-50/+100) WARM WHITE
115
°
3"
4 3
/4"
SELECT DESIRED FINISH:
TEXTURED ARCHITECTURAL BRONZE (MARINE GRADE POWDER COAT)